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si formare in profesiuni sociale

EU.COOL survey

Total respondents: 270
Young, 18-30, p = 0.95, 5.96% margin of error
Collection Period 01-06: February 2018

The synthesis results

1. Do you think that EU policies contribute to the reduction in the rate of unemployment in
European countries?

Yes 192 s 71.1%
not 56 W= 20.7%
| don't know 22 W 8.1%
Total answers 270

2. Do you consider that the European Union promotes access to education or training them
for European citizens?

Yes 239 s 88.5%
not 25 ® 9.3%

I don't know 6 | 2.2%
Total answers 270

3. Do you think that EU policy has a positive impact on the quality of the products they
consume?

Yes 145 s 53.7%
not 97 35.9%
| don't know 28 ® 10.4%
Total answers 270

4. Do you consider yourself informed of EU actions that have an impact on your life?

Yes 122 s 45.2%
not 129 s 47.8%
| don't know 19 & 7%

Total answers 270




5. As the European citizen, do you think that you have access to the same social benefits and
medical assistance throughout the EU?

Yes 78 28.9%
not 163 60.4%
| don't know 29 = 10.7%
Total answers 270

6. On a scale from 1 to 4, where 1 means totally disagree, and strongly disagree 4, what
characterizes you most?

| am a citizen of the EU

1 totally agree 179 s 66.3%
2. partially agree 77 . 28.5%
3.partially disagree 12 4 4.4%
4.strong disagree 2 m 0.7%
| identify myself with my region

1 totally agree 137 50.7%
2. partially agree 86 31.9%
3. partially disagree 34 m 12.6%
4. strongly disagree 13 1 4.8%

| am a citizen of my country

1 totally disagree 224 s 83%
2. partially agree 31 m 11.5%
3. partially disagree 8 I 3%

4. strongly disagree 7 | 2.6%

| am a citizen of the world

1.totally disagree. 187 69.3%
2. partially agree 56 20.7%
3. the disagreement in part 13 1 4.8%
4. strongly disagree 14 & 5.2%

7. Would you be interested to participate in the 28-31 period at a seminar on current issues
and the future of the EU?

Yes. Please leave us your contact details to be 226 s 83.7%
announced by the organizers.
does. Thanks for your cooperation. The survey ends 44 s 16.3%

here.




